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www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Christine Goddard

118 Minnis Road

Birthington

CT7 9NR

07949303526
christinecgoddard@btinternet.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Shelves

Supply and install 2 white conti board

shelves approx 200mm by 300mm

Supply and install 3 white shelve brackets

for each shelf

1 Tin Foil Dispenser

Install Tin Foil Dispenser onto kitchen wall

1 Key Safe
Install external key safe

Estimate

Estimate Number
Estimate Date
Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price Adjust

£165.00 0%

£15.00 0%

£15.00 0.00%

Sub Total
VAT

Total

Please read attached T&C's or visit our website

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

KHS-0456
17/06/2018
17/07/2018

£195.00

Sub Total

£165.00

£15.00

£15.00

£195.00
£0.00

£195.00
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