KHS-0456



From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total	£195.00
Valid Until	17/07/2018
Estimate Date	17/06/2018
Littlate Number	1/113-0430

Estimate Number

To:

Christine Goddard 118 Minnis Road Birthington CT7 9NR 07949303526

christinecgoddard@btinternet.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Shelves Supply and install 2 white conti board shelves approx 200mm by 300mm Supply and install 3 white shelve brackets for each shelf	£165.00	0%	£165.00
1	Tin Foil Dispenser Install Tin Foil Dispenser onto kitchen wall	£15.00	0%	£15.00
1	Key Safe Install external key safe	£15.00	0.00%	£15.00

Total	£195.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£195.00

Please read attached T&C's or visit our website